GN Separation Equipment Co.,Ltd
Separation
Equipment Manufacturer
Headquater :GN Separation Equipment Co.,Ltd
Address: No.3 Industry Road,DachangChaobai River
Development Area,Langfang,China 065300·
Location: 40KM to Beijing International Airport
Tel: +86-316-5276989  / 5276988 / 5276990

pack. The simple, inexpensive design, combined with sludge conveyor Auger makes the GN IPC easy toinstall,
operate and maintain.
Chemical like polymer pretreatment often improves solids removal efficiencies. The use of chemical flocculants
with GNIPC is based on system efficiency, application contaminant   characteristics and cost.
Model
Max Flow
(m3/h)
Inlet Outlet Sludge
Outlet
Sludge
Volume
(Liter)
Weight
(KG) Dimension(mm)
GNIPC-07B 7 4’’ 4’’ 4’’ 475 1460 1655x1655x1780
GNIPC-14B 14 4’’ 4’’ 4’’ 1025 2070 2495x1655x1780
GNIPC-21B 21 4’’ 4’’ 4’’ 770 2465 2465x1655x2315
GNIPC-35B 35 4’’ 4’’ 4’’ 1255 3320 3205x1655x2315
GNIPC-41B 41 6’’ 6’’ 4’’ 1580 3905 3685x1730x2315
GNIPC-55B 55 6’’ 6’’ 4’’ 2175 4865 4500x1730x2315
GNIPC-69B 69 8’’x8’’ 8’’ 4’’ 3905 6555 4065x2595x2950
GNIPC-86B 86 8’’x8’’ 8’’ 4’’ 4975 7880 4725x2595x2950
GNIPC-103B 103 8’’x8’’ 8’’ 4’’ 2315 9070 5360x2595x2950
GNIPC-120B 120 8’’x8’’ 8’’ 4’’ 3710 10340 6100x2595x2950
GNIPC-137B 137 12’’x10’’ 10’’ 4’’ 3710 12295 4980x2695x4270
GNIPC-154B 154 12’’x10’’ 10’’ 4’’ 3710 13350 5285x2695x4270
GNIPC-188B 188 12’’x10’’ 10’’ 4’’ 3710 15740 5970x2695x4270
GNIPC-222B 222 12’’x10’’ 10’’ 4’’ 3710 18385 6100x2695x4270
GNIPC-273B 273 12’’x10’’ 10’’ 4’’ 3710 21390 6100x2695x4270
33Inclined Plate Clarifiers
6.1 Solids Vacuum Pump
Sludge vacuum pump, also named as solids transfer pump. It is a type of pneumatic pump that sucks the material

7) Bulk tank and silo transfer of material
8) Sand; Course, fine, conventional and frac sand
9) Diatomaceous earth
10) Animal waste etc.
12) Powder material
34 Conveying Conveying
6.2 Centrifugal Sand Pump
Product Features:
GNSB series centrifugal sand pumps are mainly used for flowing materials containing mud and sand. They can
be used as slurry pumps for separating equipment and for transferring and transporting materials before and after
separation. All types of sand pumps are mechanically sealed with long service life and reliable performance. All
components can be exchanged with internationally renowned pumps to make it easier for users to find wearing
spare parts. Compared with screw pump, GN centrifugal sand pump has the advantages of simple operation and
maintenance, wear-resistant model and long service life.
Model Flow(m3/h) Lift(m) Power(Kw) Motor Speed(RPM) Impeller(Inch)
GNSB8×6C-14J 320m3/h 35m 75kW 1450RPM（50Hz） 14in
GNSB8×6C-12J 1750RPM（60Hz） 12in
GNSB8×6C-13J 272m3/h 35m 55kW 1450RPM（50Hz） 13in
GNSB8×6C-11J 1750RPM（60Hz） 11in
GNSB6×5C-13J 200m3/h 35m 45kW 1450RPM（50Hz） 13in
GNSB6×5C-10J 1750RPM（60Hz） 10in
GNSB6×5C-12J 150m3/h 30m 37kW 1450RPM（50Hz） 12in
GNSB6×5C-9.5J 1750RPM（60Hz） 9.5in
GNSB5×4C-13J 120m3/h 35m 30kW 1450RPM（50Hz） 13in
GNSB5×4C-11J 1750RPM（60Hz） 11in
GNSB5×4C-12J 90m3/h 30m 22kW 1450RPM（50Hz） 12in
GNSB5×4C-10J 1750RPM（60Hz） 10in
GNSB4×3C-13J 65m3/h 35m 18.5kW 1450RPM（50Hz） 13in
GNSB4×3C-12J 1750RPM（60Hz） 12in
GNSB4×3C-12J 55m3/h 28m 15kW 1450RPM（50Hz） 12in
GNSB4×3C-10J 1750RPM（60Hz） 10in
GNSB4×3C-11J 45m3/h 25m 11kW 1450RPM（50Hz） 11in
GNSB4×3C-9.5J 1750RPM（60Hz） 9.5in
GNSB3×2C-9J 35m3/h 35m 7.5kW 1450RPM（50Hz） 9in
GNSB3×2C-8J 1750RPM（60Hz） 8in
35Conveying Equipment
6.3 Screw Pump
Model Flow Pressure Motor Max
Speed Inlet Outlet Ex
Standard Weight Dimension
(mm)
GNG10-040C 10m3/h 0.3MPa 4kW 244RPM DN80 DN80
EXdIIBt4/
IECEX/
A-TEX
245kg 2245x320x550mm
GNG20-055C 20m3/h 0.3MPa 5.5kW 210RPM DN80 DN80 323kg 2450x340x562mm
GNG30-075C 30m3/h 0.3MPa 7.5kW 258RPM DN100 DN100 386kg 2761x370x600mm
GNG40-110C 40m3/h 0.3MPa 11kW 252RPM DN100 DN100 454kg 3270x370x665mm
GNG50-110C 50m3/h 0.3MPa 11kW 273RPM DN125 DN125 608kg 3790x400x782mm
GNG60-150C 60m3/h 0.3MPa 15kW 225RPM DN125 DN125 649kg 3322x550x740mm
GNG70-220C 70m3/h 0.3MPa 22kW 230RPM DN150 DN150 875kg 3740x420x785mm
GNG80-220C 80m3/h 0.3MPa 22kW 283RPM DN150 DN150 875kg 3740x420x785mm
GNG90-220C 90m3/h 0.3MPa 22kW 205RPM DN150 DN150 875kg 3740x420x785mm
Product Features:
The GNG Series Positive Displacement Pump is a single screw pump .The pump is an ideal pump for feeding
to decanter centrifuge without shearing or agitating the drilling mud. The main parts are screw shaft (rotor) and
screw shaft bushing (stator). Because of the special geometry shape of the two parts, they form pressurize capacity
separately. The fluids flow along with the shaft, inner flow speed is slow, capacity remains, pressure is steady, so
it will not generate vortex and agitating. The shaft of the pump is made from Stainless steel, GNG series pump is
available for option with complete stainless steel body,
It can drive by coupler, or adjust the speed by using variable speed motor, Triangle V-belt, gear box, etc G series
positive displacement pump is with less accessories, compact structure, small volume, easy maintenance, rotor and
stator are wear parts of this pump, it is convenient to replace.
The stator is made of elastomeric material, so it has particular advantages than other pump to transfer the fluids of
high viscosity and hard suspended particles included.
36 Conveying Conveying
6.4 U-Type Screw Conveyor
Model Screw Diameter
Inch/mm
Screw Length
Ft/m
Capacity
(Tons/Hour)
Motor Power
(Kw)
Screw Speed
(Rpm)
GNSC10B-24 10/250 24/7.3 15 4(5.4HP)
50-70GNSC10B-36 10/250 36/11 15 5.5(7.5HP)
GNSC10B-48 10/250 48/14.6 15 7.5(10HP)
GNSC12B-24 12/315 24/7.3 20 5.5(7.5HP)
50-70GNSC12B-36 12/315 36/11 20 7.5(10HP)
GNSC12B-48 12/315 48/14.6 20 11(15HP)
GNSC14B-24 14/350 24/7.3 30 7.5(10HP)
50-70GNSC14B-36 14/350 36/11 30 11(15HP)
GNSC14B-48 14/350 48/14.6 30 15(20HP)
GNSC16B-24 16/400 24/7.3 45 11(15HP)
50-70GNSC16B-36 16/400 36/11 45 15(20HP)
GNSC16B-48 16/400 48/14.6 45 18.5(25HP)
GNSC18B-24 18/450 24/7.3 55 15(20HP)
50-70GNSC18B-36 18/450 36/11 55 18.5(25HP)
GNSC18B-48 18/450 48/14.6 55 22 (30HP)
Remarks：According to clients requirement, GN Provide customized equipment.
Product Features:
GNSC series U-type screw conveyor is continuous conveying equipment without flexible traction. It uses the ro-
tating screw to move the conveyed material along the fixed casing for conveying work. Material can be feed in